
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Evelyn Dawes - (1331415) - Caradon SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:23.65 308 F 16/07/23 Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023 Plymouth  3

1:23.74 307 F 16/03/24 Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024 Plymouth  3

1:25.59 287 H 25/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Penzance  2

1:26.14 282 F 28/10/23 Caradon Club Champs 2023 Liskeard  4

1:28.56 259 F 28/05/22 West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet 1610 Dorchester  3

1:28.86 257 F 15/01/22 2022 CCASA County 'Rising Stars' Gala Penzance  3

1:29.59 250 F 10/09/22 Caradon Club Champs 2022 Liskeard LC  4

1:29.83 248 H 05/02/22 2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups Penzance  2

1:32.39 228 F 20/11/21 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open Plymouth  2

1:33.03 224 H 01/02/20 2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp Penzance Caradon 2

1:33.16 223 F 07/03/20 Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020 Penzance Caradon 3

1:34.42 214 H 10/10/21 Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet Swindon Caradon 3

1:37.15 196 F 15/06/19 Truro City Open Meet Penzance Launceston 3

1:39.00 185 F 21/06/19 Launceston Club Championships 2019 Launceston Launceston 4

1:39.79 181 F 17/03/19 Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala 2019 Bodmin Launceston 3

1:40.07 180 F 09/03/19 Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019 Penzance Launceston 3

1:40.51 177 F 14/07/19 DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET Plymouth Launceston 3

1:47.38 145 F 25/11/18 North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

1:51.93 128 F 23/09/18 Exeter Sprint Meet Plymouth Life Centre Launceston 3

1:53.62 123 F 18/03/18 Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018 Bodmin Launceston 3

1:57.55 111 F 03/06/18 Newquay Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:23.74 307 F 16/03/24 Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024 Plymouth  3

1:26.14 282 F 28/10/23 Caradon Club Champs 2023 Liskeard  4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:23.65 308 F 16/07/23 Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023 Plymouth  3

1:25.59 287 H 25/02/23 Cornwall County Championships 2023 Penzance  2

1:29.59 250 F 10/09/22 Caradon Club Champs 2022 Liskeard LC  4

1:28.56 259 F 28/05/22 West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet 1610 Dorchester  3

1:29.83 248 H 05/02/22 2022 CCASA County Championships & Age Groups Penzance  2

1:28.86 257 F 15/01/22 2022 CCASA County 'Rising Stars' Gala Penzance  3

1:32.39 228 F 20/11/21 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open Plymouth  2

1:34.42 214 H 10/10/21 Tigersharks Autumn L3 Meet Swindon Caradon 3

1:33.16 223 F 07/03/20 Carn Brea & Helston 4th Open Sprint Meet 2020 Penzance Caradon 3

1:33.03 224 H 01/02/20 2020 CCASA County Champs and Age Groups Comp Penzance Caradon 2

1:40.51 177 F 14/07/19 DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET Plymouth Launceston 3

1:39.00 185 F 21/06/19 Launceston Club Championships 2019 Launceston Launceston 4

1:37.15 196 F 15/06/19 Truro City Open Meet Penzance Launceston 3

1:39.79 181 F 17/03/19 Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala 2019 Bodmin Launceston 3

1:40.07 180 F 09/03/19 Carn Brea & Helston 3rd Open Sprint Meet 2019 Penzance Launceston 3

1:47.38 145 F 25/11/18 North Cornwall Dragons Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

1:51.93 128 F 23/09/18 Exeter Sprint Meet Plymouth Life Centre Launceston 3

1:57.55 111 F 03/06/18 Newquay Open Meet Bodmin Launceston 3

1:53.62 123 F 18/03/18 Cornwall County ASA Intermediates 2018 Bodmin Launceston 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


